AMERICA TONIGHT (55)

CALL LETTERS FREQUENCY

WEKI
W232BX
WBCF
WGEA
WTK
W225AH
WBCF
WTLS
W293BK
KQEW
KSZL
wicc
WFLN
W286B0
WMTM
KBIZ
WGGH
WGEM
WKRO
KVOE
KSCB
WRIK
WWNZ
WEGP
W272CR
WMKT
KHMO
WMXI
WVBG
KINX
WDAY
WAUB
WGVA
W241AW
W251AJ
WTHE
WVNJ
WFAS
WAIS
KNPT
WLSC
WRHI
W232AX
WZNG
KIXZ
KXYL
KXYL
WLEE
WHKT
WVMT
K234AU
KBKW
KSBN
WOGO
WBKV

1490 AM
94.3 FM

1240 AM
1150 AM
1450 AM
92.9 FM

97.3 FM

1300 AM
106.5 FM
102.3 FM
1230 AM
600 AM

1480 AM
105.1 FM
1300 AM
1240 AM
1150 AM
105.1 FM
1490 AM
1400 AM
1270 AM
750 AM

1400 AM
1390 AM
102.3 FM
1270 AM
1070 AM
98.1 FM

1490 AM
102.7 FM
970 AM

1590 AM
1240 AM
96.1 FM

98.1 FM

1520 AM
1160 AM
1230 AM
770 AM

1310 AM
1240 AM
1340 AM
943 FM

1400 AM
940 AM

1240 AM
102.3 FM
990 AM

1650 AM
620 AM

94.7 FM

1450 AM
1230 AM
680 AM

1470 AM

11:00PM-3:00AM SUNDAY-FRIDAY

CITY

DECATUR
DECATUR
FLORENCE
GENEVA
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
SHEFFIELD
TALLASSEE
TALLASSEE
FORDYCE
BARSTOW
NEW YORK CITY
ARCADIA
MOULTRIE
MOULTRIE
OTTUMWA/FAIRFIELD
MARION
QUINCY
CAIRO
EMPORIA
LIBERAL
PADUCAH
BANGOR
PRESQUE ISLE
PETOSKEY

TRAVERSE CITY-PETOSKEY

HANNIBAL
LAUREL
VICKSBURG
GREAT FALLS
FARGO
AUBURN
GENEVA
GENEVA
MELROSE PARK
MINEOLA
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
ATHENS
NEWPORT
LORIS

ROCK HILL
ROCK HILL
SHELBYVILLE
AMARILLO
BROWNWOOD
COLEMAN
RICHMOND
VIRGINIA BEACH
BURLINGTON
ABERDEEN
ABERDEEN
SPOKANE
EAU CLAIRE
WEST BEND

STATE

MARKET WATTS LIVE OR DELAY

1,000
250
247 1,000
1,000
105 1,000
105 250
500
160 1,200
160 250
25,000
1,000
1 500
1,000
500
5,000
1,000
5,000
27,500
1,000
1,000

218 1,000
25,000
27,000
197 5,000
5,000
216 2,550
1,000
93,300
203 5,000
500
1,000
500
250
1,000
1 20,000
1 1,000
185 1,000
5,000
156 1,000
24 1,000
24 100
1,000
166 5,000
1,000
12,000
55 4,000
44 10,000
143 5,000
500
1,000
93 1,000
236 2,500
2,500

LIVE 11:00PM-4:00AM SUN-FRI
LIVE 11:00PM-4:00AM SUN-FRI
2:00AM-4:00AM SUN

LIVE

LIVE 11:00PM-4:00AM SUN-FRI
LIVE 11:00PM-4:00AM SUN-FRI
2:00AM-4:00AM SUN
12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SAT
12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SAT

LIVE MON-FRI & SUN

LIVE 11:00PM-12:00AM SUNDAY
LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SAT
LIVE

LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SAT
LIVE

LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SUN
LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SAT
12:00AM-3:00AM SUN-FRI

LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SAT
LIVE

6:00PM-10:00PM SAT & 8:00PM-10:00PM SUN
LIVE MON-FRI

LIVE 11:00PM-4:00AM SUN-FRI
LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SUN
LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
12:00AM-3:00AM SAT & SUN
12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI

LIVE 1:00AM-5:00AM MON-FRI
LIVE 11:00PM-12:00AM MON-FRI
LIVE 11:00PM-1:00AM MON
LIVE11:00PM-1:00AM MON

LIVE 11:00PM-12:00AM MON-FRI
RUNS DAILY AT VARIOUS TIMES
LIVE 11:00PM-1:00AM M-F & 11:00PM-3:00AM SAT
LIVE

6:00AM-7:00AM MON-FRI

LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
LIVE MON-FRI

LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM

LIVE MON-SUN

LIVE 11:00PM-3:00AM MON-FRI
LIVE MON-FRI

LIVE MON-FRI

LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM

LIVE 12:00AM-2:00AM MON-FRI
LIVE SUN-THURS

LIVE SUN-THURS

LIVE 12:00AM-2:00AM MON-FRI
LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SUN
LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI



