11:00PM-3:00AM SUNDAY-FRIDAY

04111======	EDECLIENCY.		07:		14/4===	LIVE OR RELAY
CALL LETTERS	FREQUENCY	CITY	STATE	MARKET	WATTS	LIVE OR DELAY
WEKI	1490 AM	DECATUR	AL		1.000	LIVE 11:00PM-4:00AM SUN-FRI
W232BX	94.3 FM	DECATUR	AL		250	LIVE 11:00PM-4:00AM SUN-FRI
WBCF	1240 AM	FLORENCE	AL	247	1,000	2:00AM-4:00AM SUN
WGEA	1150 AM	GENEVA	AL		1,000	LIVE
WTKI	1450 AM	HUNTSVILLE	AL	105	1,000	LIVE 11:00PM-4:00AM SUN-FRI
W225AH	92.9 FM	HUNTSVILLE	AL	105	250	LIVE 11:00PM-4:00AM SUN-FRI
WBCF	97.3 FM	SHEFFIELD	AL		500	2:00AM-4:00AM SUN
WTLS	1300 AM	TALLASSEE	AL	160	1,200	12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SAT
W293BK	106.5 FM	TALLASSEE	AL	160	250	12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SAT
KQEW	102.3 FM	FORDYCE	AR		25.000	LIVE MON-FRI & SUN
KSZL	1230 AM	BARSTOW	CA		1,000	LIVE 11:00PM-12:00AM SUNDAY
WICC	600 AM	NEW YORK CITY	CT	1	500	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SAT
WFLN	1480 AM	ARCADIA	FL		1,000	LIVE
W286B0	105.1 FM	MOULTRIE	GA		500	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
WMTM	1300 AM	MOULTRIE	GA		5,000	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
KBIZ	1240 AM	OTTUMWA/FAIRFIELD	IA		1,000	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SAT
WGGH	1150 AM	MARION	IL		5,000	LIVE
WGEM	105.1 FM	QUINCY	IL		27,500	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SUN
WKRO	1490 AM	CAIRO	IL		1,000	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SAT
KVOE	1400 AM	EMPORIA	KS		1,000	12:00AM-3:00AM SUN-FRI
KSCB	1270 AM	LIBERAL	KS		5,000	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
WRIK	750 AM	PADUCAH	KY		500	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SAT
WWNZ	1400 AM	BANGOR	ME	218	1,000	LIVE
WEGP	1390 AM	PRESQUE ISLE	ME		25,000	6:00PM-10:00PM SAT & 8:00PM-10:00PM SUN
W272CR	102.3 FM	PETOSKEY	MI		27,000	LIVE MON-FRI
WMKT	1270 AM	TRAVERSE CITY-PETOSKEY	MI	197	5,000	LIVE 11:00PM-4:00AM SUN-FRI
KHMO	1070 AM	HANNIBAL	MO		5,000	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SUN
WMXI	98.1 FM	LAUREL	MS	216	2,550	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
WVBG	1490 AM	VICKSBURG	MS		1,000	12:00AM-3:00AM SAT & SUN
KINX	102.7 FM	GREAT FALLS	MT		93,300	12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
WDAY	970 AM	FARGO	ND	203	5,000	LIVE 1:00AM-5:00AM MON-FRI
WAUB	1590 AM	AUBURN	NY		500	LIVE 11:00PM-12:00AM MON-FRI
WGVA	1240 AM	GENEVA	NY		1,000	LIVE 11:00PM-1:00AM MON
W241AW	96.1 FM	GENEVA	NY		500	LIVE11:00PM-1:00AM MON
W251AJ	98.1 FM	MELROSE PARK	NY		250	LIVE 11:00PM-12:00AM MON-FRI
WTHE	1520 AM	MINEOLA	NY		1,000	RUNS DAILY AT VARIOUS TIMES
WVNJ	1160 AM	NEW YORK	NY	1	20,000	LIVE 11:00PM-1:00AM M-F & 11:00PM-3:00AM SAT
WFAS	1230 AM	NEW YORK	NY	1	1,000	LIVE
WAIS	770 AM	ATHENS	OH	185	1,000	6:00AM-7:00AM MON-FRI
KNPT	1310 AM	NEWPORT	OR		5,000	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
WLSC	1240 AM	LORIS	SC	156	1,000	LIVE MON-FRI
WRHI	1340 AM	ROCK HILL	SC	24	1,000	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
W232AX	94.3 FM	ROCK HILL	SC	24	100	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI
WZNG	1400 AM	SHELBYVILLE	TN		1,000	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM
KIXZ	940 AM	AMARILLO	TX	166	5,000	LIVE MON-SUN
KXYL	1240 AM	BROWNWOOD	TX		1,000	LIVE 11:00PM-3:00AM MON-FRI
KXYL	102.3 FM	COLEMAN	TX		12,000	LIVE MON-FRI
WLEE	990 AM	RICHMOND	VA	55	4,000	LIVE MON-FRI
WHKT	1650 AM	VIRGINIA BEACH	VA	44	10,000	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM
WVMT	620 AM	BURLINGTON	VT	143	5,000	LIVE 12:00AM-2:00AM MON-FRI
K234AU	94.7 FM	ABERDEEN	WA		500	LIVE SUN-THURS
KBKW	1450 AM	ABERDEEN	WA		1,000	LIVE SUN-THURS
KSBN	1230 AM	SPOKANE	WA	93	1,000	LIVE 12:00AM-2:00AM MON-FRI
WOGO	680 AM	EAU CLAIRE	WI	236	2,500	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-SUN
WBKV	1470 AM	WEST BEND	WI		2,500	LIVE 12:00AM-3:00AM MON-FRI